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Item Number
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14
15
16
17
18
21
22
23
25
26
27
28
856
856

Part Number

144233-02
151477-00
000000-00
150155-00
143155-00
000000-00
000000-00
148352-00
000000-00
000000-00
150160-00
143139-00
000000-00
148347-00
798659-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
51350-08

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
147139-00
607918-41
000000-00

PartsList for 6090 Type 4

Description

MOTOR,D.C.
BATTERY

No Longer Available
CARRIER,INTERM.
CONTACT,CHRGN.
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CASE,GEAR

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
GEAR
PINION,MOTOR
No Longer Available
CLIP

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
TERMINAL

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CARRIER,OUTPUT
SCREWDRIVER BIT
No Longer Available
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